Sterisart® BD
Media and Fluids
One-Stop Shopping for
Sterility Testing
2
Sterisart® Products Are Ideal for Use in Isolators
The pump is installed countersunk in the work area and the packaging of the consumables facilitates the transfer
from a non-sterile into the sterile area of the isolator.

Typ 3
7
Ordering Information
Media and Fluids for the Membrane Filtration Method
Multi-Packaged, ETO-Sterile
Sterisart® BD Media and Fluids, sterile bottled, sterile multi-packaged in a PP box and in a Stericlin® bag
(sterile outer surface of the bottles), optimal for sterility testing in isolators due to clever waste management
Medium Type Filling Volume Closure ∅ Cap Acc. to Pack Size Order No.
FTM (Fluid Thioglycollate Medium) 100 mL in 125 mL infusion bottle Type 2 32 mm EP/USP 44 BD-257097
TSB (Tryptic Soy Broth) 100 mL in 125 mL infusion bottle Type 1 32 mm EP/USP 44 BD-257307
Fluid A (peptone water) 100 mL in 125 mL sirup bottle Type 5 28 mm USP 20 BD-257549
Individually Double-Packaged, Sterile
Sterisart® BD Media and Fluids, sterile bottled, sterile individually double-packaged in two Stericlin® bags
(sterile outer surface of the bottles), optimal for sterility testing in clean rooms and isolators
Medium Type Filling Volume Closure ∅ Cap Acc. to Pack Size Order No.
FTM (Fluid Thioglycollate Medium) 100 mL in 125 mL infusion bottle Type 2 32 mm EP/USP 10 BD-257217
TSB (Tryptic Soy Broth) 100 mL in 125 mL infusion bottle Type 1 32 mm EP/USP 10 BD-257213
Fluid A (peptone water) 300 mL in 500 mL infusion bottle Type 4 32 mm USP 10 BD-257263
Fluid A (peptone water) 650 mL in 1,000 mL infusion bottle Type 2 32 mm USP 4 BD-257222
Fluid D (peptone water with
polysorbate 80)
650 mL in 1,000 mL infusion bottle Type 2 32 mm USP 4 BD-257223
Standard-Packaged, Sterile
Sterisart® BD Media for sterility testing, sterile bottled, packaged in a cardboard box
Medium Type Filling Volume Closure ∅ Cap Acc. to Pack Size Order No.
FTM (Fluid Thioglycollate Medium) 100 mL in 125 mL infusion bottle Type 2 32 mm EP/USP 25 BD-257246
TSB (Tryptic Soy Broth) 100 mL in 125 mL infusion bottle Type 1 32 mm EP/USP 25 BD-257247
Fluid A Difco™ (peptone water) 100 mL in 100 mL serum bottle Type 1 20 mm USP 10 BD-290821
Fluid A (peptone water) 300 mL in 500 mL infusion bottle Type 2 32 mm USP 10 BD-254979
Fluid A (peptone water) 650 mL in 1,000 mL infusion bottle Type 3 32 mm USP 4 BD-257096
Fluid D Difco™ (peptone water
with polysorbate 80)
100 mL in 100 mL serum bottle Type 2 20 mm USP 10 BD-290831
Fluid D (peptone water with
polysorbate 80)
300 mL in 500 mL infusion bottle Type 2 32 mm USP 10 BD-257241
More information about Sterisart® NF units is available foc in the brochure Sterisart-NF-Brochure-en-L-Sartorius
Media for Direct Inoculation
Multi-Packaged, ETO-Sterile
Sterisart® BD Media, sterile bottled, sterile multi-packaged in a PP box and in a Stericlin® bag
(sterile outer surface of the bottles), optimal for sterility testing in isolators due to clever waste management
Medium Type Filling Volume Closure ∅ Opening Bottle Acc. to Pack Size Order No.
FTM (Fluid Thioglycollate Medium) 100 mL in 125 mL sirup bottle Type 5 20 mm EP/USP 20 BD-257544
TSB (Tryptic Soy Broth) 100 mL in 125 mL sirup bottle Type 5 20 mm EP/USP 20 BD-257543
Individually Double-Packaged, Sterile